SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PROJECT NAME :
ARCHITECT :

pleasing appearance.
For detailed specifications see submittal sheet
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE FLANGE WIDTH X
X
LENGTH OPTIONS
BRU
T 1 inch Flange
W Drywall Bead
LATCH
K
M
Knurled Knob / Key
Operated Latch Bolt
Mortise Lock Prep
(1-1/8")
S      Stainless Steel, Type 304STANDARD SIZES
10" X 10"
12" X 12"
16" X 16"
18" X 18"
24" X 24"
Rough opening is door size + 1/4 inch minimum.
Additional sizes available.
ROUGH OPENING = SIZE + .25�
SPRING FOR
AUTO CLOSE FEATURE
2.625�
DRYWALL BEAD
CABINET HINGE
.625� MAX
TILE AND ADHESIVE
CUT-THRU SECTION
NOT TO SCALE
GROUT LINE
Ø.25 MOUNTING HOLE MASONRY ANCHOR
(OPTIONAL)
GROUT LINE
HOLE IN TILE FOR
LATCH ACCESS
CERAMIC TILE BY OTHERS
KNURLED KNOB/KEY OPERATED
SLAM LATCH
REMOVE MATERIAL
TO CLEAR BOLT COVER
*LATCH BOLT COVER
INTERIOR RELEASE
*MUST REMAIN IN PLACE
TO MAINTAIN FIRE RATING*
1.664�
*LATCHBOLT COVER EXTENDS 1/2� BEYOND OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME
A
A
SKU:
with drywall bead flange
BA-BRUW
FIRE-rated tile ready door
SUBMITTAL
228 PARK AVE. S. #76520
NEW YORK, NY, 10003
TELEPHONE:
1-800-483-0823